
Challengers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lauto Andrea (07/771) 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 8 2 4 4 9 4 12 2 1 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 12

Khalil Ali Omar (07/1199) 4 4 4 8 4 2 4 8 2 1 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 10

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 4 1 3 7 3 2 4 6 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 1 2 5 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 8

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barone Stefano (07/1395) 4 1 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 4 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 0 4 2

Angaramo Roberto (07/1436) 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lauto Andrea 07/771 48 118 2,46

Khalil Ali Omar 07/1199 48 60 1,25

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 50 60 1,20

Rabbone Gina 07/702 20 22 1,10

Barone Stefano 07/1395 44 21 0,48

Angaramo Roberto 07/1436 12 3 0,25

Green Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

D'Ascanio Agostino (07/1219) 2 3 2 5 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 11 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 4 2 1 4 9 4 8 4 5

Gammicchia Roberto (07/1220) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rittà Piero (07/1480) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 4 3 4 1 4 6 2 1 4 2 4 1 4 5 4 7

Spinnicchia Anna (07/1435) 4 4 2 1 4 0 4 1 2 1 4 7 4 2 4 2 4 8 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 1

Pani Paolo (07/1302) 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Di Corato Riccardo (07/1450) 4 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 3

Khalil Jihad (07/1505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannella Veronica (07/1415) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Gammicchia Alessandro (07/1481) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ascanio Agostino 07/1219 48 77 1,60

Gammicchia Roberto 07/1220 21 36 1,71

Rittà Piero 07/1480 39 33 0,85

Spinnicchia Anna 07/1435 48 31 0,65

Pani Paolo 07/1302 30 29 0,97

Di Corato Riccardo 07/1450 18 16 0,89

Khalil Jihad 07/1505 10 6 0,60

Zannella Veronica 07/1415 6 1 0,17

Gammicchia Alessandro 07/1481 2 0 0,00

I Fuori Di Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Chupryna Yuliya (07/1519) 2 4 4 6 2 4 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 8 4 4

Gulotta Gianpiero (07/1359) 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 0 4 4 4 7 4 5

Vaudagna Federico (07/1497) 4 2 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 4

Vizzuso Donato (07/1520) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 3

Offen Giacomo (07/1544) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Morabito Monica (07/1209) 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 5 1 0 2 0 4 0 4 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0

Cicco Antonino (07/1474) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gravina Michele (07/1473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecoraro Raffaele (07/1521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seri Marika (07/1492) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chupryna Yuliya 07/1519 44 66 1,50

Gulotta Gianpiero 07/1359 54 61 1,13

Vaudagna Federico 07/1497 50 55 1,10

Vizzuso Donato 07/1520 23 23 1,00

Offen Giacomo 07/1544 10 15 1,50

Morabito Monica 07/1209 39 15 0,38

Cicco Antonino 07/1474 4 8 2,00

Gravina Michele 07/1473 0 0 0,00

Pecoraro Raffaele 07/1521 0 0 0,00

Seri Marika 07/1492 0 0 0,00



Ignoranza È...Monos

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Erculanese Andrea (07/1375) 2 5 4 11 4 8 2 2 4 9 2 2 4 9 2 6 2 5 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 9 2 4

Arese Fabio (07/832) 4 11 4 8 3 7 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 11 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8

Pinna Danilo (07/870) 4 10 2 4 4 7 4 8 4 5 3 6 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Morano Mario Marco (07/1304) 2 3 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 10 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 8 4 6

Pittavino Marco (07/823) 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 3 4 4

Bertin Loris (07/1487) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 12 2 1 4 8 2 2

Misia Claudio (07/829) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Erculanese Andrea 07/1375 44 101 2,30

Arese Fabio 07/832 33 84 2,55

Pinna Danilo 07/870 41 83 2,02

Morano Mario Marco 07/1304 48 75 1,56

Pittavino Marco 07/823 26 48 1,85

Bertin Loris 07/1487 27 41 1,52

Misia Claudio 07/829 5 3 0,60

La Compagnia Del Cinghiale

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Santomauro Vito (07/1265) 4 3 4 3 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 1 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 4

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 4 10 4 7 2 2 4 8 4 10 4 5 3 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 0 4 7

Avataneo Pietro Emanuele (07/1471) 2 1 4 4 2 5 2 4 4 6 4 4 1 3 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 9

Crescenzo Cristina (07/1072) 2 0 2 0 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 0 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 2 3 3 2 0 4 4

Ricchiuti Alessandro (07/533) 4 2 2 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0

Mazzucco Mauro (07/1430) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rognone Luca (07/1431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santomauro Vito 07/1265 56 92 1,64

Garro Danilo 07/1073 49 75 1,53

Avataneo Pietro 07/1471 47 74 1,57

Crescenzo Cristina 07/1072 49 50 1,02

Ricchiuti Alessandro 07/533 23 21 0,91

Mazzucco Mauro 07/1430 0 0 0,00

Rognone Luca 07/1431 0 0 0,00

Phasercity Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maurino Tatiana (07/643) 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 9

Audisio Enrico (07/655) 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 2

Odino Davide (07/654) 4 7 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 5 4 6 0 0

Buttafoco Gabriele (07/591) 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 8

Giovanelli Sergio (07/791) 1 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6

Paolazzo Roberto (07/727) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maurino Tatiana 07/643 52 111 2,13

Audisio Enrico 07/655 56 99 1,77

Odino Davide 07/654 40 62 1,55

Buttafoco Gabriele 07/591 25 48 1,92

Giovanelli Sergio 07/791 32 38 1,19

Paolazzo Roberto 07/727 19 36 1,89

Sherwood

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Crespan Claudio (07/1118) 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 11

Sorrentino Igino (07/949) 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 12 4 5

Francone Massimo (07/1205) 4 10 2 0 2 1 2 3 4 6 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 3 4 7 4 5 4 4

Rodella Marco (07/830) 4 10 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 3 2 6 2 4 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodella Enrico (07/1116) 4 9 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 8 2 2 2 2 4 9 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 3

Scozzafava Saverio (07/999) 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crespan Claudio 07/1118 56 134 2,39

Sorrentino Igino 07/949 44 85 1,93

Francone Massimo 07/1205 38 51 1,34

Rodella Marco 07/830 26 48 1,85

Rodella Enrico 07/1116 34 47 1,38

Scozzafava Saverio 07/999 26 44 1,69



Sin Igual Frekoin MGM

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Paciolla Andrea (07/1102) 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 12

Vittone  Damiano (07/1061) 2 6 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9

Crisanti Simone (07/1059) 4 4 4 7 4 5 2 1 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 0 0 0

Dedonato Luca (07/1101) 4 7 4 7 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 8

Cipullo Annalisa (07/1106) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paciolla Andrea 07/1102 56 143 2,55

Vittone  Damiano 07/1061 54 127 2,35

Crisanti Simone 07/1059 50 52 1,04

Dedonato Luca 07/1101 42 48 1,14

Cipullo Annalisa 07/1106 22 12 0,55


